The BradyPrinter M611 Mobile Printer announces a new chapter in the ongoing
evolution of identification. Easily design the most complex labels in the field using
only your smartphone and Brady’s free Express app before printing on reliable,
industrial grade label materials with the M611 Mobile Printer.
Design any complex label in the field with a phone
With our Express app installed, you can easily design complex labels with 1D
and 2D codes and barcodes, serialise, use an extensive image library, include

Built-in Fonts See Brady Workstation
Bar Code Capability Yes
Bar Code Type Code 39 and 128, other via software
PRINTING FUNCTIONS
Print Resolution (dpi) 300
SOFTWARE & CONNECTIVITY
Connectivity Options Bluetooth, USB, WiFi
Software Compatibility Brady Workstation Express Labels Mobile App
COMPLIANCE
Approval/Compliance CE 2014/53/EU RED, 2014/35/EU LVD, 2014/30/EU EMCD,
2011/65/EU, RoHS, UL 60950-1 2nd Edition, EN \ IEC 60950-
1:2006 + A11:2009 + A1:2010 + A12:2011+ A2:2013, EN \
IEC 62368-1:2014, WEEE
AccessoriesPrinters
Order Reference Art. No. Description
M611-EU-BT-W 149570 M611 Label Printer - EU
M611-EU-PWIDS 199974 M611 Label Printer - EU  with Brady Workstation PWID Suite
M611-UK-BT-W 199973 M611 Label Printer - UK
M611-UK-PWIDS 199975 M611 Label Printer - UK  with Brady Workstation PWID Suite
M611-AM-BT-W 149569 M611 Label Printer - US
M611-US-PWIDS 199976 M611 Label Printer - US  with Brady Workstation PWID Suite
Art. No. Description
710612 AC Adaptor - Europe 220V
710613 AC Adaptor - UK 240V
114883 AC Adaptor - USA 120V
149568 Carrying bag for M611
149567 Hard case for M611
149566 Magnet for M611
018556 Printer cleaning kit
146233 Strap for BMP61
The Basic Suite is included with
every printer, all you need to do is